OM Téte 2024

Rang Team NN1 VN1 Lizl
1 Newerkla Ma NEWERKLA Maris 682
2 Haim HAIM Michael 999
3 Viennet VIENNET Pierre 684
4 Escorpion ESCORPION Jet 771
5 Aigner AIGNER Hannes 198
5 Marschall MARSCHALL Benedikt 949
5 Priesner PRIESNER Andreas 575
5 Weitzer WEITZER Johann 977
9 Affenzeller ~AFFENZELLER Peter 144
9 Chauveau  CHAUVEAU Thierry 924
9 Federi FEDERI Istvan 670
9 Fried| FRIEDL H.Peter 750
9 Ig?Iffy IG?LFFY Georg 874
9 Newerkla Nik NEWERKLA Nikolaus 674
9 Riepl RIEPL Tobias 231
9 Wenzel WENZEL Martin 644
17 Barbery BARBERY Stéphane 32
17 Bellino BELLINO Sergio 819
17 Berghammer BERGHAMME Thomas 715
17 Bossard BOSSARD Lionel 7
17 Hager HAGER Michael 743
17 Hinterreiter-k HINTERREITEI Franz 838
17 Irmler IRMLER Andreas 65
17 Jeromel JEROMEL Thomas 728
17 Kocher KOCHER Rainer 687
17 Leopoldseder LEOPOLDSED Martin 681
17 Manzanares MANZANARE Frédéric 869
17 Mayrhofer =~ MAYRHOFER Ewald 1066
17 Marzinger ~ MAaRZINGER Wolfgang 842
17 Plener PLENER Peter 166
17 Reismdiller REISMULLER Alfred 163
17 Vida VIDA Fritz 131
33 Feyerer FEYERER Ewald 948
34 Herbert HERBERT Helmut 840
35 Kaider KAIDER Thomas 936
36 Newerkla Titt NEWERKLA  Titus 757
37 List LIST Glnther 967
38 Hofmann HOFMANN Harald 943
39 Sabaini SABAINI Wolfgang 811
40 Preining PREINING Markus 658
41 Weinbormayl WEINBORMA Franz 1072
42 Soxberger = SOXBERGER Josef 1063
43 Pomel POMEL Rémi 853
44 Kalnoky KALNOKY Stefan 829
45 Terkl TERKL Johann 976
46 Tomaschitz TOMASCHITZ Willi 975
47 Kaweh KAWEH Babak 953



48 Wolff

49 Prunbauer
50 Em

51 Stermitz
52 Schatz

53 Salzmann
54 Aichholzer
55 Avedikian
56 Szmodits
57 Feuchtner
58 Traxler

59 Viehbock
60 Zeisberger
61 Nigl

62 Paier

63 Kozel

64 KRAL

WOLFF
PRUNBAUER
EM
STERMITZ
SCHATZ
SALZMANN
AICHHOLZER
AVEDIKIAN
SZMODITS
FEUCHTNER
TRAXLER
VIEHBGACK
ZEISBERGER
NIGL

PAIER
KOZEL

KRAL

Philip
Gunter
Gunter
Martin
Martin
Christopher
Karlheinz
Pierre
Friedrich
Marco
Rudolf
Georg
Manfred
Markus
Alexander
Karl
TztRudolf

966
947
939
556
957
440
572

520
786
817
673
897
923
630
1015
806



